1409 E5/E5(NP)AO-3102A
To ensure correct use of these products, read the Instruction Manual prior to use.
Failure to follow all safeguards can result in fire, electric shock, or other accidents.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
For the benefit of mankind
and the earth, PATLITE is
committed to developing

Blank:L Type
N:NPT Type
How to Order    AR-078- 0 1 / RYGBC- *From top to bottom
Explosion-safety:                 II 3 GD;  Ex nA II T4;  Ex tD A22 IP65 T85°C
CE conformities: EN 60079-0, EN 60079-15, EN 61241-0, EN 61241-1
Certification: EC-Declaration of conformity
Ambient Temperature: -30 °C to +60 °C
Ingress Protection: IP65 to EN 60529
Material: ABS towerbody, polyester glassfibre reinforced base
Lighting Source: Multiple LEDs with double reflection system
Acoustical Source: Buzzer 90 dB (1m) with two different tones
Rated Voltage: AC/DC 24V
Assembly position: As desired
Activation Time: 100%
Module Colors Available: Red, Amber, Green, Blue, Clear/white
Cable: Factory sealed cable, Ø 8 mm, length 3 meter
CURRENT  RATINGS
LED BUZZER
Signal  Line Current
Signal
Line
Current Inrush CurrentRed, Amber Green, Blue, Clear
approx. 30 mA approx. 25 mA approx. 40 mA approx. 250 mA
Zone 2, Zone 22 Zone 2, Zone 22
60
14
M4
12
41
12
4
60
42
40 70
823 31
20
R=20
4.5 12
0°
15
60
35
25
25
7
120°4.5
SIDE MOUNT BRACKET
SIGNAL LIGHT
3/4” NPT ADAPTER TYPE
TEMPLATE
SIDE MOUNT BRACKET
SIGNAL LIGHT
1/2” NPT ADAPTER TYPE
TEMPLATE
LED Red/ Red Wire
Lighting AC/DC 24V  Lighting/Flashing/Alarm AC/DC 24V
LED Amber/ Orange Wire
LED Green/ Green Wire
LED Blue/ Blue Wire
LED Clear/ White Wire
External
Contact
Power/ Yellow Wire
External
Fuse 1A
Power
Source
LED Red/ Red Wire
LED Amber/ Orange Wire
LED Green/ Green Wire
LED Blue/ Blue Wire
LED Clear/ White Wire
Buzzer 1/ Violet Wire

LED color: CD 6,500K, CN 5,000K
IP66G, IP67G, IP69K rated
■ How to Order
CLK-□□-24□□-□-EX
CLK-3C-24SG-□-EX CLK-□□-24AG-□-EX
S: Side-exiting Cable  C: M12 Conector
Wiring Specifications
Model
Color
CD: Daylight
CN: Natural White
AG: Aluminum & glass
SG: Stainless steel & glass
Illumination Area Size
2: 200mm  3: 300mm  6: 600mm
CLK-□□-24□□-□-EX
Day light(CD) / Natural White(CN)
DC 24V
Rated Voltage ± 10%
522mA ± 40mA (3S/3C type)
High intensity LED × 18 elements (3S/3C type)
-40°C ～ +60°C
Tempered glass lens
Aluminum housing
Stainless steel housing is
available for 350mm long model
0
【mm】
【lx】
200-200 400-400 600-600 800-800
0
400
200
600
800 820lx ■ Floor Mount ■ Wall Mount ■ Ceiling Mount
※ The pan/tilt brackets can also be removed for Rear Attachment applications.
※Rear-mount Hole